
Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
100 ALAS SEBASTIAN 24.1
101 ANDERSON RHETT 24.5
102 APOLLO SIDNEY 24.6
103 BEASLEY JONES 23.7
105 BELSKIE SEBASTIAN 21.2
106 BENNETT BISHOP 26.1
109 BILLEAUD EMERSON 22.8
111 BROWN LUCY 29.0
114 CACCHIO MADELINE 21.7
115 CARO ANDREW 32.9
116 CARO MATTHEW 19.9
118 COFFEY ELLIOTT 27.5
119 CORNWALL LILLIAN 24.6
120 CORNWALL OLIVIA 29.8
124 CROWTHER CHARLIE 32.6
126 DEGRAEF EMERY 22.5
130 FERRIER ASA 29.5
131 FLEMING-FALISH LIAM 20.7
132 FLETCHER CHARLOTTE 27.7
133 GOMEZ ELENA 26.1
134 GONZÁLEZ REGINA 31.5
135 GRAY GABRIELLA 26.1
136 HAIDUCEK HUDSON 23.8
137 HAIDUCEK VANCE 31.2
138 HALLOCK BENJAMIN 23.6
139 HARTMAN MICAH 22.9
140 HASSE ANA 21.1
142 HOLMES MEGAN 28.6
143 JACKSON OMINIRA 24.1
145 JOLLY MARY RUTH 29.4
147 KOBE-WILLIAMS ASA 40.5
150 LITTMANN BARRETT 22.2
151 MAIER HUNTER 29.3
156 MURRAY JAMES 22.4
158 ROBERTS AVERY 31.1
159 ROWE JACOB 23.5
160 SALESKA AUGUST 29.6
162 SHARPE MARION 29.0
164 SHARPE NOLAN 26.3
165 SOKOL ETHAN 28.0
169 STEBER ADRIENNE 22.5
170 STEBER JACK 19.8
171 TRINKS BASTIAN 24.9
173 WALL BATS 26.7

KIDS RUN DRM FALL 2025 WEEK 1 RESULTS
100M 



Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
174 WASHBURN EVERETT 25.5
175 WASHBURN SYLVIE 24.3
204 BALDERSON CHARLOTTE 25.5
207 BRECHER SARAH 25.8
208 BRYANT LEXIE 28.3
215 ESHEL AVIVA 22.7
217 FRANCISCO ROSE 26.9
218 FRANZOSA LOIS 22.9
219 GILLAN ELLIS 28.1
220 GRAY JOSEPHINE 26.1
222 HAYWARD JACK 20.8
228 JACKSON DORIAN 28.2
229 JACKSON LEE 20.6
230 KANE ALEX 20.7
232 LAW CHARLEE 23.4
233 LAWS DAVID 26.9
235 MANN JACK 27.8
236 MARIATEGUI IDA 26.2
241 MILES ARCHIE 23.4
248 NICHOLS JOURNEE 26.2
249 PAKE SONNY 28.2
250 PEOPLES ABRAM 24.0
251 PHELAN ELLIOTT 57.3
252 PITZEN AMELIA 30.4
253 RAMIREZ COLEL 29.6
254 RIEMEN JULIA 20.1
257 ROONEY EMMETT 30.5
260 SOMMERS OAKLEY 22.3
262 THOMAS LONDON 22.8
266 WAINWRIGHT ELIZABETH 29.6
269 WHEELER GEORGIA 34.4
273 ZAIDI HASAN 23.0
274 ZAIDI ZEINA 33.7
276 WIDZGOWSKI WYNN 37.8

Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
100 ALAS SEBASTIAN 2:16
101 ANDERSON RHETT 2:13
103 BEASLEY JONES 2:00
105 BELSKIE SEBASTIAN 1:38
106 BENNETT BISHOP 2:15
108 BILICHKA REMY 1:33
110 BROACHE JASPER 1:57
111 BROWN LUCY 2:18
113 BUSBEE MICAH 1:31
115 CARO ANDREW 2:31
116 CARO MATTHEW 1:47

400M 



Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
119 CORNWALL LILLIAN 1:57
120 CORNWALL OLIVIA 2:22
122 CRONK ADELAIDE 1:37
123 CRONK LYDIA 2:01
125 CROWTHER MAE 1:50
126 DEGRAEF EMERY 1:51
128 FARMER AYARA 2:01
132 FLETCHER CHARLOTTE 2:40
133 GOMEZ ELENA 2:16
134 GONZÁLEZ REGINA 3:00
135 GRAY GABRIELLA 2:17
136 HAIDUCEK HUDSON 1:51
138 HALLOCK BENJAMIN 1:48
139 HARTMAN MICAH 2:12
140 HASSE ANA 1:33
141 HASSE ELISA 1:56
143 JACKSON OMINIRA 2:03
144 JACKSON SALOME 1:37
145 JOLLY MARY RUTH 2:27
146 KNIGHT SAWYER 2:09
147 KOBE-WILLIAMS ASA 2:53
148 LANE JUSTIN 1:34
149 LANE LUCAS 1:41
150 LITTMANN BARRETT 1:58
151 MAIER HUNTER 2:19
156 MURRAY JAMES 1:45
158 ROBERTS AVERY 2:11
159 ROWE JACOB 2:10
161 SALESKA LEO 1:42
163 SHARPE MICAH 1:44
164 SHARPE NOLAN 2:06
168 SOMARELLI CADEN 1:41
169 STEBER ADRIENNE 1:53
170 STEBER JACK 1:31
174 WASHBURN EVERETT 2:07
175 WASHBURN SYLVIE 1:54
200 ARONIN DAVID 1:30
201 ARONIN TILLEY 1:38
203 BALDERSON CAROLINE 1:51
204 BALDERSON CHARLOTTE 2:13
205 BENOKRAITIS AUSTIN 1:31
206 BERG CYRUS 1:41
207 BRECHER SARAH 2:04
208 BRYANT LEXIE 2:28
209 CHATEN MARGOT 1:28
211 CRABTREE JUDE 1:43
212 DEMEESTER JULIE 1:37



Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
215 ESHEL AVIVA 1:58
216 FRANCISCO LOU 1:50
218 FRANZOSA LOIS 1:55
220 GRAY JOSEPHINE 2:20
221 HARRIS GIDEON 1:38
223 HEGARTY-CRAVER JEFFEREY 1:51
224 HEGARTY-CRAVER NAOMI 1:52
225 HELMS GIDEON 1:49
226 HELMS VIOLET 1:37
228 JACKSON DORIAN 2:21
229 JACKSON LEE 1:47
232 LAW CHARLEE 1:59
233 LAWS DAVID 2:17
234 LEHMAN AMALIA 1:53
236 MARIATEGUI IDA 2:12
237 MCDANIEL MADDOX 1:41
238 MCDANIEL MICAH 1:43
240 MCKINSTRY REID 1:36
241 MILES ARCHIE 1:58
242 MILES IZZY 1:55
246 NAGAR ELAM ALEX 2:37
247 NAGAR ELAM ELI 2:03
248 NICHOLS JOURNEE 2:20
249 PAKE SONNY 2:11
250 PEOPLES ABRAM 1:57
252 PITZEN AMELIA 2:22
254 RIEMEN JULIA 1:51
255 ROBESON ANDREW 1:59
257 ROONEY EMMETT 2:21
258 SMITH CHARLOTTE 1:39
260 SOMMERS OAKLEY 2:05
262 THOMAS LONDON 2:09
264 TRULL COHEN 1:31
265 WAGNER CAMILLE 1:48
267 WALTERS WILLOW 1:27
268 WALTZ ELIO 1:57
270 WHEELER JOAN 2:17
273 ZAIDI HASAN 1:59
274 ZAIDI ZEINA 2:52
276 WIDZGOWSKI WYNN 3:00

Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
107 BILICHKA FINN 3:15
110 BROACHE JASPER 4:09
114 CACCHIO MADELINE 3:52
117 CLARK ROBERTS PENELOPE 5:19
122 CRONK ADELAIDE 4:13

800M 



Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
123 CRONK LYDIA 4:20
125 CROWTHER MAE 4:17
126 DEGRAEF EMERY 4:47
140 HASSE ANA 3:39
141 HASSE ELISA 5:21
144 JACKSON SALOME 4:13
148 LANE JUSTIN 3:38
149 LANE LUCAS 3:51
157 PATTISON ANDREW 3:14
166 SOKOL MARGARET 5:01
168 SOMARELLI CADEN 3:41
200 ARONIN DAVID 3:20
201 ARONIN TILLEY 4:01
205 BENOKRAITIS AUSTIN 3:26
209 CHATEN MARGOT 3:28
221 HARRIS GIDEON 3:50
223 HEGARTY-CRAVER JEFFEREY 4:08
226 HELMS VIOLET 3:55
238 MCDANIEL MICAH 4:04
240 MCKINSTRY REID 4:05
241 MILES ARCHIE 4:01
249 PAKE SONNY 4:47
256 ROBESON SAM 3:55
258 SMITH CHARLOTTE 4:32
260 SOMMERS OAKLEY 5:13
262 THOMAS LONDON 5:14
270 WHEELER JOAN 5:17

Bib # Last Name First Name 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
107 BILICHKA FINN 7:09
108 BILICHKA REMY 7:46
110 BROACHE JASPER 9:39
146 KNIGHT SAWYER 9:55
148 LANE JUSTIN 8:13
153 MCKEE ANDERSON 7:55
154 MCKEE SOREN 8:48
157 PATTISON ANDREW 7:37
167 SOKOL MAYA 9:39
168 SOMARELLI CADEN 7:40
172 VANASEK SAWYER 8:35
201 ARONIN TILLEY 8:23
210 CHATEN QUINN 8:09
237 MCDANIEL MADDOX 8:45
259 SMITH MARK 9:10
260 SOMMERS OAKLEY 10:25
50 Cheeta's 6:1262 Awesome 4:46

Mile


